
Busselton Tennis Club 

MEMBERSHIP FORM 
1st October 2024 – 30th September 2025 

 

 

 
 

TICK 

ONE 

 

Membership 

Plans 

 

FEE 

 

Social 

Tennis 

 

Structured 

Comps 

 

Championship 

Fee 

 

Pennants 

Fee 

 

Hard Court 

Hire 

 

+ Night 

Lights 

 

Grass Court 

Hire 

 FULL 

GOLD 

 

$ 515 
 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

$ 5 

 

 

$ 5 

 

 

0 

 

 

$ 5 

 

 

0 
 DISCOUNTED 

GOLD 

 

$ 415 

 FULL 

SILVER 

 

$ 330 
 

 

$ 5 

 

 

$ 5 

 

 

$ 10 

 

 

$ 5 

 

 

$ 5 

 

 

$ 5 

 

 

$ 5 
 DISCOUNTED 

SILVER 

 

$ 230 

          

 
 

FAMILY 
 

Selected costs above for adults and 50% Discount for children U18 

 JUNIOR U18       

(ON 30.9.24) 

 

$ 50 
 

0 
 

0 
 

$ 5 
Payable 

upfront 

 

0 
 

$ 5 
 

0 

 
 

SOCIAL 
 

$ 30 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

$ 15 
 

$ 5 
 

N/A 

 

 

 

 

VOLUNTEER OPTIONS for DISCOUNT MEMBERSHIPS 

IF CHOOSING a Gold or Silver DISCOUNTED membership, you are required to volunteer. 

Options include - A Team (court maintenance); B Team (building maintenance); Bar (RSA required); 

Sub Committees (various); Kitchen (tournaments and events); Tennis Desk (social tennis desk); 

Regular Tennis Groups (organising club tennis events); Other (nominate another, unlisted activity). 

 

Indicate your Preference 

Or - Explain if ‘Other’ 

 

Or choose from the options below. 
 

January 2025 Day Day Day Day Feb/March 2025 Day Day Day Captain’s Desk.    

Junior 1 2 3 4 March Open 1 2 3 Tick No. of days    

Tournament             

 

Other Tennis 
Organisation 

Organise regular groups. 

Group and Days Active Volunteer.  Tick No. of days 
Eg. Bar (RSA), Functions, Communications, 
Maintenance, Membership, Sponsorship, Juniors 

   

 

Volunteers will be contacted to allocate specific roles and days where there are options. 
 

 

 

 

Payment Options (X)
 

TOTAL MEMBERSHIP FEE 

 

$    

 

     EFT Busselton Tennis Club 

BSB : 633000 Account: 193870243 

Reference Member Name 

 

     Cash / Credit Card 

Pay at the BAR or Captain’s Desk

 

 

 

 

Turn page to provide Membership details



MEMBERSHIP DETAILS. 
 

 

 

MEMBER NAME 

GENDER M F DOB 

ADDRESS LINE 1  

ADDRESS LINE 2 

SUBURB POSTCODE 

TEL/MOBILE EMAIL 

Parental/Guardian Permission (** Juniors only) 

PARENT/GUARDIAN NAME 

MOBILE CONTACT 

EMAIL 

 

 

NB: IF CHOOSING FAMILY Please provide additional members details. 
 

Family 

members 

Names Tertiary 

ID 

Gender DOB 

Adult # 2   M F  

Junior #1   M F  

Junior #2   M F  

Junior #3   M F  

 

 

PERSONAL INFORMATION:  To assist us in the provision of products and services, we need to collect personal information about you. When 

you provide personal information, you agree that this will be used by the Busselton Tennis Club for membership and official purposes only. 
 

 

Name      Date   

 

 

 

 

Signature    


