

Tennis by 'The Bay'

Busselton Tennis Club

MEMBERSHIP FORM

1st October 2024 - 30th September 2025

BUSSELTON TENNIS CLUB

Indicate your Preference

TICK ONE	Membership Plans	FEE	Social Tennis	Structured Comps	Championship Fee	Pennants Fee	Hard Court Hire	+ Night Lights	Grass Court Hire		
	FULL GOLD	\$ 515	0	0	\$5	\$ 5	0	\$ 5	0		
	DISCOUNTED GOLD	\$ 415			\$ 5				U		
	FULL SILVER	\$ 330	\$ 5	\$ 5	\$ 10	\$ 5	\$ 5	\$ 5	\$ 5		
	DISCOUNTED SILVER	\$ 230							, J J		
	FAMILY	Selected costs above for adults and 50% Discount for children U18									
	JUNIOR U18 (ON 30.9.24)	\$ 50	0	0	\$ 5	Payable upfront	0	\$ 5	0		
	SOCIAL	\$ 30	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$ 15	\$ 5	N/A		

VOLUNTEER OPTIONS for DISCOUNT MEMBERSHIPS

IF CHOOSING a Gold or Silver <u>DISCOUNTED</u> membership, you are required to volunteer. Options include - A Team (court maintenance); B Team (building maintenance); Bar (RSA required); Sub Committees (various); Kitchen (tournaments and events); Tennis Desk (social tennis desk); Regular Tennis Groups (organising club tennis events); Other (nominate another, unlisted activity).

Or - Explain if 'Other'											
					Or choose	fron	n the	opti	ons b	pelow.	
January 2025 Junior Tournament	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Feb/March 2 March Open		Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Captain's Desk. Tick No. of days	
Other Tennis Organisation Organise regular	r grou	os.	Group	and [Days	Eg. E	3ar (F	RSA),	Func	ick No. of days tions, Communications, ership, Sponsorship, Juniors	

Volunteers will be contacted to allocate specific roles and days where there are options.

Payment Options (X)						
\$ EFT Busselton Tennis Club BSB: 633000 <u>Account:</u> 193870243 Reference Member Name	Cash / Credit Card Pay at the BAR or Captain's Desk					

MEMBERSHIP DETAILS.

	М	F	DOB			
ADDRESS LINE 1	•	•				
ADDRESS LINE 2						
SUBURB					POSTCO	DE
TEL/MOBILE		EMAIL				
	Pare	ental/Guardian	Permission (** Juniors on	ıly)		
PARENT/GUARDIAN N	IAME					
MOBILE CONTACT						
EMAIL						
			<u> </u>	mbers de		
Family members		Names	Tertiary ID	Gen		DOB
members Adult # 2			Tertiary	G en	der F	DOB
members Adult # 2 Junior #1			Tertiary	M M	F F	DOB
members Adult # 2			Tertiary	G en	der F	DOB